
Furniture for Social Service Programs



2   butlerhumanservices.com

Maximum structural support

Classic Bedroom
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Endure Bedroom and Legacy Bed
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Endure Bedroom and Mason Bed
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Engineered for Durability

Merit Bedroom and Lenox Bed
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Designed especially for

Human Services.
Rally Modular Seating and Ally & Legacy Tables
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Designed for

Human
Services

• Superior Products

• Renewability

• Weight Capacity Features

• Expanded Warranties

• Greater Variety

• Exceptional Value

• Full-Service Delivery 

• Excellent Customer Service

WHY CHOOSE BUTLER?
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Renewability
extends the life of the furniture

Bridge Auburn and Rowan Tables
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Bridge Garrett and Legacy Tables
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Classic Living Room
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10-25 year 

Warranty
on most products

Mission Living Room
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Cafe Table and Bistro Chairs

Best price
for the best

Value
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Rowan Table and Dalton Chairs



14   butlerhumanservices.com

Tapered Leg Table and Dalton Chairs
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Cory Bexfield
804.858.7107
cbexfield@butlerhumanservices.com

Mark Buechele
856.264.1519
mbuechele@butlerhumanservices.com

Chris Goodsell
804.858.7107
cgoodsell@butlerhumanservices.com

Bill McMackin
804.858.7107
bmcmackin@butlerhumanservices.com

Leslee O’Kelly
704.619.4350
lokelly@butlerhumanservices.com

Karen Pellegrino
804.858.7104
kpellegrino@butlerhumanservices.com

John Shannon
203.241.9753
jshannon@butlerhumanservices.com

CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
Butler has over 25 years experience in the human services market.

We know our customers and provide them with the service they have come to expect.

Excellent
customer service



413-A Branchway Road
North Chesterfield, Virginia 23236

877.852.0784  |  804.897.0053 f

sales@butlerhumanservices.com
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Rio and Danbury Tables


